                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
       ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Product Name：LED FLOOD Light-2
 SPECIFICATION
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
 ADVANTAGE：

Working
Life
50000 hours Power Factor >0.95
CRI > 80 Beam Angel 120°
IP Grade IP65
  Operating
Temperature
-30℃ ~60℃
Model LED Power
LED Quantity
（PCS）
Product Size
(MM)
  Product Weight
(KG)
ZY-FL10-2 10W 24 166*116*32 0.46
ZY-FL20-2 20W 48 216.5*161*40 0.85
ZY-FL30-2 30W 60 226.5*176*40 0.96
ZY-FL50-2 50W 108 310*229*47.5       1.85
    ZY-FL80-2 80W 144 354.5*245*49.5 3.15
    ZY-FL100-2 100W 204 402*304*53.5 4
ZY-F150-2 150W 300 430*339*53.5 5.3
ZY-FL200-2 200W 408 470*360*60 6.1
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
100W Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
PACKAGE